
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

CHOICE INDIA

DLCPM1399256000

12

APR-2023

11-MAY-2023 14:3407-MAY-2023

EPFO CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1422033519

ECR

MAY-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 88725237

Total Members 80

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         97,500

Total Refund Advance         42,900

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,40,400

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as eligible employee count [0] is less than required employee count of two
from base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,597ADITYA
SHARMA

1,250        1,8001 101880463021 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ADITYA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662
AMIT 1,250        1,8002 101890246051 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
AMIT 1,250        1,8003 101315021058 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8004 101857489765 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662ANANDA
SAHOO

1,250        1,8005 101171508510 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANANDA

SAHOO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662
BABLU SWAMI 1,250        1,8006 101857489689 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
SWAMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,662
BADAL DAS 1,250        1,8007 101924405721 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BADAL DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
BALJEET SINGH 1,250        1,8008 101880463045 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
BARRU SINGH 1,250        1,8009 100743415604 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BARRU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
BEANT SINGH 1,250        1,80010 100743286990 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BEANT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,322BIRBAHADUR
SINGH

1,250        1,80011 101857489643 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BIRBAHADUR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0DEEPAK 0            012 101808179748 N.A.            0
           26

            0DEEPAK -            0             0            0 - -

       23,322
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80013 101876420083 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,322DHARMENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80014 101630802318 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
FAUJA SINGH 1,250        1,80015 100932801782 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
FAUJA SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,136
GAUTAM SINGH 1,250        1,80016 101381696397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,662GOVINDA
GUPTA

1,250        1,80017 101863673647 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOVINDA

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597GURINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80018 101227068624 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GURINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597GURJANT
SINGH

1,250        1,80019 101141551039 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GURJANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597GURPREET
SINGH

1,250        1,80020 101191706659 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GURPREET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597GURPREET
SINGH

1,250        1,80021 101880463013 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GURPREET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER
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       23,662GYANENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80022 101637359142 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GYANENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322
HARIKESH 1,250        1,80023 101239384322 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARIKESH
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597HARKEERAT
SINGH SRAN

1,250        1,80024 101141551041 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARKEERAT

SINGH SRAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597HARMINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80025 101175351535 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARMINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
IQBAL SINGH 1,250        1,80026 100743406292 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
IQBAL SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,136
IRSHAD 1,250        1,80027 101863673634 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
IRSHAD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
JAGDEEP SINGH 1,250        1,80028 101883737310 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGDEEP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
JAGSEER SINGH 1,250        1,80029 100743389897 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGSEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
JAGSIR SINGH 1,250        1,80030 100743484677 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGSIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597JASKARAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80031 101141551025 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASKARAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662JITENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80032 101859981307 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
KAMAL JEET 1,250        1,80033 100789380583 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAMAL JEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
KAMLESHWAR
NATH

0            034 101574868451 N.A.            0
           26

            0
KAMLESHWA
R NATH

-            0             0            0 - -

       19,597
KARTAR SINGH 1,250        1,80035 101175351588 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARTAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,662KRISHNA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80036 101876420096 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597LAKHVINDER
SINGH MANN

1,250        1,80037 101141551693 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAKHVINDER

SINGH MANN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
LAL BABU 1,250        1,80038 101880462193 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAL BABU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322LAXMAN
MAURYA

1,250        1,80039 100472283149 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAXMAN

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597LAXMAN
MUKHIYA

1,250        1,80040 101880462186 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAXMAN

MUKHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597LOVEDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,80041 101191706685 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LOVEDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
MALKIT SINGH 1,250        1,80042 101175351617 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MALKIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,322MANDEEP
SAHU

1,250        1,80043 101735887868 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANDEEP

SAHU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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Name as per
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       23,322
MANIK WALIA 1,250        1,80044 101857489662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANIK
WALIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,662
MANOJ SAINI 1,250        1,80045 101857489708 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597MOHABAT
SINGH

1,250        1,80046 100743253524 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHABAT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662MUKESH
KUMAR SWAMI

1,250        1,80047 101447923066 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUKESH
KUMAR
SWAMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
NIRMAL SINGH 1,250        1,80048 100008978229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIRMAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
NIRMAL SINGH 1,250        1,80049 101141551655 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIRMAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
NITISH 1,250        1,80050 101251732883 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597PARDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,80051 101141551664 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
PARGAT SINGH 1,250        1,80052 100743253530 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARGAT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
PARMJIT SINGH 1,250        1,80053 101351211668 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARMJIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,322
PUNEET GOEL 1,250        1,80054 101859981297 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PUNEET
GOEL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,322
RAJAT GUPTA 1,250        1,80055 100699201701 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJAT GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322
RAJESH 1,250        1,80056 101857489777 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80057 101808181213 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597RAJINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80058 100936537876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597RAJINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80059 101191705975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322
RAJKUMAR 1,250        1,80060 101880462206 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJKUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322
RAM SHANKAR 1,250        1,80061 101857489670 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597
RAM SINGH 1,250        1,80062 100743306446 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662RANJAN KUMAR
SAHOO

1,250        1,80063 101876420106 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANJAN
KUMAR
SAHOO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,662
ROHIT KAUSHIK 1,250        1,80064 101880463050 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KAUSHIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,662SAMEER
KUMAR SAHU

1,250        1,80065 101876420077 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAMEER

KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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SAHU

       23,322SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,80066 101857489783 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,136SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80067 101341690355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322
SARAS
CHANDRA
SAHU

1,250        1,80068 100711255807 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SARAS
CHANDRA
SAHU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597SHER SINGH
MEENA

1,250        1,80069 101880463032 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHER SINGH

MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322
SUBASH
CHANDRA
SAHOO

1,250        1,80070 101883737306 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBASH
CHANDRA
SAHOO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,597SUKHDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,80071 101249107332 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597SUKHMANDAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80072 101880462164 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHMANDA

R SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662
SUMIT 1,250        1,80073 101625182460 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662
SUMIT DAS 1,250        1,80074 101857489712 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMIT DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322TARUN
KASHYAP

1,250        1,80075 100611969355 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TARUN

KASHYAP
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597TEJINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80076 101496357733 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TEJINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662
VED VIYASH 1,250        1,80077 101880462172 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VED VIYASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,322VIKAS
KUSHWAHA

1,250        1,80078 101857489636 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS

KUSHWAHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,597
VIPIN GOYAL 1,250        1,80079 101857489754 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN GOYAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,662
VISHNU 1,250        1,80080 101857489658 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHNU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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